STONE CUTTING MULTI BLADES
Stepped Segments
Three or four stepped
segments
Diameter Segment Size
900 - 2700
mm
24 x 6.5 - 12 x 14

Stone & Concrete +
Spring
5/17/26, 10:32 PM Cutting
4”(100mm) to
7”(180mm)
.315”(8mm) and
.393”(10mm) width
VACUUM BRAZED BLADES
Smooth, fast and clean cutting for
all kind of glass fiber, plastics,
marble and other constructional
materials.
Good for joints between tiles.
Part No. Diameter Width Arbor
EB100S 4” - 100 mm 1.2/1.5 mm 20 - 16 mm
EB115S 4.5” - 115 mm 1.2/1.5 mm 22.2 mm
EB125S 5” - 125 mm 1.2/1.5 mm 22.2 mm
EB150S 6” - 150 mm 2.5 mm 22.2 mm
EB180S 7” - 180 mm 2.5 mm 22.2 mm
EB230S 9” - 230 mm 2.8 mm 22.2 mm
5/17/26, 10:32 PM Cutting
Related Products